
At the Lone Tree Golf CourseAt the Lone Tree Golf CourseAt the Lone Tree Golf CourseAt the Lone Tree Golf Course

Enjoy our faboulas new patio design with a cocktail,
appetizer and live music on Thursday nights!

Soups of the Day!

Sopa de Lentejas or
Chicken Tortilla

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Chicken Sopes
Three fried masa boats topped with refried beans, spicy pulled Three fried masa boats topped with refried beans, spicy pulled Three fried masa boats topped with refried beans, spicy pulled Three fried masa boats topped with refried beans, spicy pulled 

chicken white meat, cheese, lettuce, salsa, guacamole chicken white meat, cheese, lettuce, salsa, guacamole chicken white meat, cheese, lettuce, salsa, guacamole chicken white meat, cheese, lettuce, salsa, guacamole 
and chopped cilantro. It's a meal!   $10.95and chopped cilantro. It's a meal!   $10.95and chopped cilantro. It's a meal!   $10.95and chopped cilantro. It's a meal!   $10.95

Beef Chimichangas Platter
Four petite fried burritos stuffed with spicy taco meat, cheese Four petite fried burritos stuffed with spicy taco meat, cheese Four petite fried burritos stuffed with spicy taco meat, cheese Four petite fried burritos stuffed with spicy taco meat, cheese 

and potato and served with guacamole, salsa, sour and potato and served with guacamole, salsa, sour and potato and served with guacamole, salsa, sour and potato and served with guacamole, salsa, sour 
cream, Spanish rice and refried beans  $8.95cream, Spanish rice and refried beans  $8.95cream, Spanish rice and refried beans  $8.95cream, Spanish rice and refried beans  $8.95

Crab Enchiladas
Three corn tortillas stuffed with Stone crab, (simular to DungenessThree corn tortillas stuffed with Stone crab, (simular to DungenessThree corn tortillas stuffed with Stone crab, (simular to DungenessThree corn tortillas stuffed with Stone crab, (simular to Dungeness

in flavor and texture), cream cheese and spices. Topped with a in flavor and texture), cream cheese and spices. Topped with a in flavor and texture), cream cheese and spices. Topped with a in flavor and texture), cream cheese and spices. Topped with a 
green sauce and served with rice and beans  $12.50green sauce and served with rice and beans  $12.50green sauce and served with rice and beans  $12.50green sauce and served with rice and beans  $12.50

Tex-Mex Burger
Twin steak patties, cheese and a fried tortilla on a Kaiser bun Twin steak patties, cheese and a fried tortilla on a Kaiser bun Twin steak patties, cheese and a fried tortilla on a Kaiser bun Twin steak patties, cheese and a fried tortilla on a Kaiser bun 

with green chiles, breaded onion rings and guacamole. with green chiles, breaded onion rings and guacamole. with green chiles, breaded onion rings and guacamole. with green chiles, breaded onion rings and guacamole. 
Served with fries and sliced pickles  $8.50Served with fries and sliced pickles  $8.50Served with fries and sliced pickles  $8.50Served with fries and sliced pickles  $8.50


